TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Input/Output,Inc.		09/21/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ION GEOPHYSICAL CORPORATION	
Street Address:	2105 CityWest Boulevard	
Internal Address:	Suite 400	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77042-2839	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2102677	PRESEIS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)266-8510

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

(713) 266-1130 Phone:

Email: docket@madanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Gene L. Tyler

Madan Mossman & Sriram PC Address Line 1: Address Line 2: 2603 Augusta Drive, Suite 700 Houston, TEXAS 77057-5662 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	IO-4014US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gene L. Tyler
Signature:	/Gene L. Tyler/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003633 FRAME: 0832

900088550

Date:	10/04/2007		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change Name Certificate#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003633 FRAME: 0833

PAGE 1

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "INPUT/OUTPUT, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "ION GEOPHYSICAL CORPORATION", THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2007, AT 10:04 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2007, AT 4 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE

EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT

BUSINESS.

SECOND SE

0883249 8320

071045242

RECORDED: 10/04/2007

Darriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6022507

DATE: 09-24-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 003633 FRAME: 0834